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LIC

12030
14056
04037
04001
10019
34282
12036
11047
04268
04024
12034

LIC

18300
34099
14087
04254

LIC

v Zuid Kaartlezen

BESTUURDER
P.H.M. Vervoort
J.H.A. Stassen
L. Fré@berg
B.J. Miltenburg
A.J. Aarden

E. Naaijen

H. Crooymans
D. Vervoort
P.J. Senders
P.L.M. van Rijckevorsel
J.P. Ambaum

31
27

BESTUURDER
F. van Nunen
J.H.P. de Bruijn
R. Kupers

A.W. Vijvers

20

BESTUURDER

geen geklasseerden

31
27
20

18

23

32

20

11
16

31

32

24
27
23
14
10
16

33
20

27

32

33

27
20
23
15
11
14
12

16

34
27
23

33

34

20

16

14

35
18
20
15
23

34

35
18
14

16

23

20

36
15
23

27

35

36
27
11
20
24
23
13
15

16

37
23

36

Eindstand

A Klasse
37 TOT kl LIC
24 96 1 12080
23 77 2 04057

71 3 12085
71 4 14058
69 5 04038
61 6 34120
54 7 12081
53 8 04267
20 53 9 11049
45 10 04019
45 11 14069
B Klasse
TOT kl LIC
97 1 18318
86 2 34101
73 3 14012
66 4 04253
C Klasse
37 TOT kl

LIC

NAVIGATOR

A.J. van der Werf
C.J. Huijbregts

W. Coopmans

P. Stassen

J. Fr@berg

C. van der Hoop
H. van Zuylen

I. Senders

K. van Schenk Brill

[ Uitslagern] [ PrlrltBestand]

P.A.M. van Rijckevorsel

H. Wolfs

NAVIGATOR
K. Roes

J. Hoekstra
J. Devens

A. Vijvers-Nieumeijer

NAVIGATOR

31
27

20

31

31
24

23

20

24

32

32
20
27

24
14
10

32

20
11
16

33

33
18
20
16

27
15
11
12
14

24

33
20

27

34

34 35
18
27
20
16 16
14
23
20
14
34 35
27 18
23 20
15
23
35

36
27
24
14
10
20
13
15

16

36
15
23

27

36

37
27

24
23

20

37
23

37

TOT
98
98
77
73
VAl
61
60
53
53
45
42

TOT
97
86
73
66

TOT






